The Public’s Radwin‘iiniiniitniiio
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00PM

1:00 AM -
OVERNIGHT

Monday - Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Morning Edition

Morning Edition

BBC World Service

BBC World Service

New Yorker Radio Hour

On the Media

The Treatment

Planet Money & How | Built This

Weekend Edition

Weekend Edition

Saturday Sunday
BBC Newshour BBC Newshour
On Point On Point This American Life The Moth Radio Hour
Q from the CBC Q from the CBC RadioLab Sound Opinions
Fresh Air Fresh Air Wait Wait... Don’t Tell Me!
Friends of the Blues
Think from KERA Science Friday On the Media
BBC Newshour BBC Newshour Freakonomics Radio Reveal
All Things Considered | God Talks to an Agnostic
Latino USA

All Things Considered

The Weekly Catch

The Weekly Catch

All Things Considered

Wknd All Things Considered

Wknd All Things Considered

Marketplace

The Weekly Catch

BBC World Business Report

BBC World Business Report

LA Theater Works

On Shifting Ground

The Daily The Daily Soul of Jazz
Ideas Ideas
Return to the Source
Fresh Air Fresh Air Roots of Smooth
Q from the CBC Q from the CBC

Think from KERA

Science Friday

BBC World Service

BBC World Service

The Soul Show

BBC World Service

BBC World Service



https://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/p002vsnk
https://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/p002vsnk

