

PROGRAM SCHEDULE				
	Monday - Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM			BBC World Service	BBC World Service
6:00 AM			New Yorker Radio Hour	On the Media
7:00 AM	Morning Edition	Morning Edition	The Treatment	Planet Money & How I Built This
8:00 AM				
9:00 AM			Weekend Edition Saturday	Weekend Edition Sunday
10:00 AM	BBC Newshour	BBC Newshour		
11:00 AM	On Point	On Point	This American Life	The Moth Radio Hour
12:00 PM	Q from the CBC	Q from the CBC	RadioLab	Sound Opinions
1:00 PM	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	Friends of the Blues
2:00 PM	Think from KERA	Science Friday	On the Media	
3:00 PM	BBC Newshour	BBC Newshour	Freakonomics Radio	Reveal
4:00 PM	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	God Talks to an Agnostic	- Latino USA
4:30 PM		The Weekly Catch	The Weekly Catch	
5:00 PM		All Things Considered	Wknd All Things Considered	Wknd All Things Considered
6:00 PM			LA Theater Works	On Shifting Ground
6:30 PM	Marketplace	The Weekly Catch		
7:00 PM	BBC World Business Report	BBC World Business Report		Soul of Jazz
7:30 PM	The Daily	The Daily		
8:00 PM	Ideas	Ideas	Return to the Source	
9:00 PM	Fresh Air	Fresh Air		Roots of Smooth
10:00 PM	Q from the CBC	Q from the CBC	The Soul Show	BBC World Service
11:00 PM	Think from KERA	Science Friday		
12:00PM	BBC World Service	BBC World Service		
1:00 AM - OVERNIGHT			BBC World Service	